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( “-” ) 1,732.24 3,874.13 947.11 

( “-” ) 4,771.25 4,348.55 9,640.66 

 0.00 4.88 26.52 

 0.00 78.11 2.23 

( “-” ) 4,771.25 4,275.33 9,664.94 

 429.41 388.84 870.09 

( “-” ) 4,341.83 3,886.48 8,794.85 





( )

60,244,797.29

226,563,464.70

18,934,617.94

30,164,336.74

58,423.24

8,550,676.97

344,516,316.88

( )

 



( )
1.

60,244,797.29

60,244,797.29
60,244,797.29

60,244,797.29
2.

226,563,464.70

226,563,464.70

2018



226,563,464.70
3.

18,934,617.94

 

18,934,617.94
4.

30,164,336.74

30,164,336.74

30,164,336.74
5.

58,423.24

58,423.24



58,423.24
6.

8,550,676.97

8,550,676.97
( )

60,244,797.29 60,244,797.29 0.00 0.00

226,563,464.70 226,563,464.70 0.00 0.00

18,934,617.94 18,934,617.94 0.00 0.00

30,164,336.74 30,164,336.74 0.00 0.00

58,423.24 58,423.24 0.00 0.00

8,550,676.97 8,550,676.97 0.00 0.00

344,516,316.88 344,516,316.88 0.00 0.00

( )



( )
( )

94,416,995.98 89,433,876.80

4,994,207.50 4,730,624.33

2,143,129,064.14 1,973,414,232.14

2,242,540,267.62 2,067,578,733.27

( )
1.

1
1 3 3

3

2. ( )

(1)

(2)
1

H
C



3.
( )

4.
(1)

(2)

30 5 3.17

30 5 3.17

5.  

34 30
30 1# 3# 4

36,053.77
13

3

 
1# 3# 4

- 5
1# 3# 4

-
 



29 29

( )

1.

2.



3.

4.

( )

1.

(1)
( ) (

) ( )

( )

( )



( )

(2)
( )

(3)

(LPR)

( )
1 2

(4)
( 2016 36 )

2.
(1) ( )

 

= /( + )×100% 

(2) ( )
 

=( )/ ×100% 

= ×  

3.



( )
- ( 4-6-1 2) 

1.  
 

2018 10  
1,592.30  

1
7.1 H C

1.2m
1.2m

 
2.  
(1)  

(2013 ) (2013 )

 
 

 
   (%)  

1   2,323,785.07 
1.1    627,421.97 
1.2    348,567.76 
2  1.1+1.2 8.46 82,568.73 
2.1  1.1+1.2 5.46 53,289.04 
3    0.00 
4  1.1+1.2 30.57 298,360.06 
5  5.1+5.2+5.3  793,561.91 
5.1  1.1 0 532,868.08 
5.2  5.2.1+5.2.2+5.2.3+5.2.4+5.2.5  233,463.71 
5.2.1  1.1 27.65 173,482.17 
5.2.2  1.1 1.94 12,171.99 



   (%)  
5.2.3  1.1 5.62 35,261.11 
5.2.4  1.1 0.76 4,768.41 
5.2.5  1.1 1.24 7,780.03 
5.3  1.1 4.34 27,230.11 
6  1.1+1.2 2.89 28,206.10 
7    
8  1+2+3+4+5+6+7  3,526,481.88 
9  8 9 317,383.37 

10  8+9 3,843,865.25 

 

   (%)  
1   1,266,203.78 
1.1   316,550.94 
2  1.1 5.42 17,157.06 
2.1  1.1 2.54 8,040.39 
3    0.00 
4  1.1 28.52 90,280.33 
5  5.1+5.2+5.3  126,335.48 
5.1  1.1 0 0.00 
5.2  5.2.1+5.2.2+5.2.3+5.2.4+5.2.5  113,641.79 
5.2.1  1.1 27.12 85,848.62 
5.2.2  1.1 1.76 5,571.30 
5.2.3  1.1 5.18 16,397.34 
5.2.4  1.1 0.7 2,215.86 
5.2.5  1.1 1.14 3,608.68 
5.3  1.1 4.01 12,693.69 
6  1.1 4.23 13,390.10 
7    
8  1+2+3+4+5+6+7  1,513,366.75 
9  8 9 136,203.01 
10  8+9 1,649,569.76 

 

     
  3,843,865.25 317,383.37 3,526,481.88 
  1,649,569.76 136,203.01 1,513,366.75 
  5,493,435.00 453,586.00 5,039,849.00 

    
( ) ( )  



    
( ) ( )  

1   0.49% 26,917.83 [2016]504  

2   
2.36% 129,645.07 2015 299

 

3   
1.28% 70,315.97 2015 299

 

4   
0.03% 1,648.03 2015 299

 

5   
0.07% 3,845.40 2015 299

 

6   
0.02% 1,098.69 2015 299

 
  4.25% 233,470.99  

(3)  

2
(LPR)

3.57%  
=( + )× ×

×1/2 
=(5,493,435.00+233,470.99)×2×3.57%×1/2 
=204,450.54  

(4)  
= /1.09×9%+( +

+ + +
)/1.06×6% 

=465,278.06  
(5)  

= + + -  
=5,493,435.00+233,470.99+204,450.54-465,278.06 
=5,466,100.00 ( ) 

3.  



50 2018
10 1.67

48.00  
= /( + )×100% 
=48.00/(48.00+1.67)×100% 
=97.00%( ) 

4.  
= ×  
=5,466,100.00×97.00% 
=5,302,117.00  

( 4-6-3 2  
1.  

2018 10 18,277.24m
10 3#

DN1420

2.5MPa

130 /30 4-6  

2.  
(1)  

(2013)
 

   (%)  
1   26,287,603.85  



   (%)  
1.1   6,834,777.00  
1.2   3,943,140.58  
2  1.1+1.2 20.63 2,223,484.40  
2.1  1.1+1.2 11.51 1,240,538.31  
3   
4  1.1+1.2 28.11 3,029,672.63  
5  5.1+5.2+5.3 2,839,849.84  
5.1  1.1 0 0.00  

5.2  5.2.1+5.2.2+5.2.3+5.2.4+5.2.5 2,543,220.52  

5.2.1  1.1 27.65 1,889,815.84  
5.2.2  1.1 1.94 132,594.67  
5.2.3  1.1 5.62 384,114.47  
5.2.4  1.1 0.76 51,944.31  
5.2.5  1.1 1.24 84,751.23  
5.3  1.1 4.34 296,629.32  
6  1.1+1.2 18.55 1,999,303.71  
7   
8  1+2+3+4+5+6+7 36,379,914.43  
9  8 9 3,274,192.30  
10  8+9 39,654,106.73  

   (%)  

1   393,601,839.68 
1.1   250,142.56 
2  1.1 15.32 38,321.84 
2.1  1.1 9.05 22,637.90 
3   
4  1.1 31.27 78,219.58 
5  5.1+5.2+5.3 99,831.90 
5.1  1.1 0 0.00 
5.2  5.2.1+5.2.2+5.2.3+5.2.4+5.2.5 89,801.18 
5.2.1  1.1 27.12 67,838.66 
5.2.2  1.1 1.76 4,402.51 
5.2.3  1.1 5.18 12,957.38 
5.2.4  1.1 0.7 1,751.00 
5.2.5  1.1 1.14 2,851.63 
5.3  1.1 4.01 10,030.72 
6  1.1 16.05 40,147.88 
7   
8  1+2+3+4+5+6+7 393,858,360.88 
9  8 9 35,447,252.48 



   (%)  

10  8+9 429,305,613.35 

     

  39,654,106.85 3,274,192.31 36,379,914.54 
  429,305,613.35 35,447,252.48 393,858,360.88 
  468,959,720.00 38,721,445.00 430,238,275.00 

    
   

1   0.49% 2,297,902.63 [2016]504  

2   2.36% 11,067,449.39 2015 299
 

3   1.28% 6,002,684.42 2015 299
 

4   0.03% 140,687.92 2015 299
 

5   0.07% 328,271.80 2015 299
 

6   0.02% 93,791.94 2015 299
 

  4.25% 19,930,788.10  

(3)  

2
(LPR)

3.57%  
=( + )× ×

×1/2 
=(468,959,720.00+19,930,788.10)×2×3.57%×1/2 
=17,453,391.14  

 (4)  



= /1.09×9%+( +
+ + +

)/1.06×6% 
=39,719,532.63  

 (5)  
= + + -  
=468,959,720.00+19,930,788.10+17,453,391.14-39,719,532.63 
=466,624,400.00 ( ) 

3.  
2018 10

1.67 30 28

28  
= /( + )×100% 
=28/(28+1.67)×100% 
=94% 

4.  
= ×  
=466,624,400.00×94% 
=438,626,936.00  

 ( )

94,416,995.98 89,433,876.80 174,091,200.00 168,868,464.00 84.39 88.82 

4,994,207.50 4,730,624.33 13,168,400.00 12,378,296.00 163.67 161.66 

2,143,129,064.14 1,973,414,232.14 2,096,903,100.00 1,971,088,914.00 -2.16 -0.12 

2,242,540,267.62 2,067,578,733.27 2,284,162,700.00 2,152,335,674.00 1.86 4.10 



41,622,432.38 1.86%
84,756,940.73 4.10%

( )

486,903,747.01 447,442,675.99

480,290,220.73 441,909,410.99

5,710,584.66 4,807,592.84

902,941.62 725,672.17

( )
1.

14 2018
2019

2.
50

2018 2019
3.

31
2018 2020

( )
1.



2.

5 20 5 4.75 19

6 5 15.83

5 6 5 15.83 19

( )

1.

2.

3.



4.

( )

(1)

2008 170 2016 36
2018 32

A.



B.

(
) ( )

( )

C.
( )

D.

1 0.49 2015 299 0.00

2 1.28 2015 299 6.00

3 0.03 2015 299 6.00

4 0.07 2015 299 6.00



5 0.02 2015 299 6.00

6 2.36 2015 299 6.00

7 0.50 2015 299 0.00

4.75

E.

LPR

2

( )
1 2

F.
2008 170 2016 36 2018 32

= /1.13×13%+( +
)/1.09×9%+  

1.13

1.13
(2)



= /( + )×100% 

2012 12 27

(2012 12 )

 

=( - )/ ×100% 

=( - )/ ×100% 

 

=MIN( ) 
 

= ×50%+ ×50% 

=( )/ ×100% 

(3)  

= ×  

( )
1. ( 4 6 5 1 1 )
(1)

AHEX 008H 1.6

87
2018 10

(2)



1,600,000.00
( )

1,600,000.00
( )

1,600,000.00( )
 

,  

=0.00( ) 
10% ; 

=( + )×  

=(1,600,000.00+0.00)×10% 

=160,000.00( ) 

0.49% 1.28%
0.03% 0.07%

0.02% 2.36% 0.50%  

=( + + )×
 

                                      =(1,600,000.00+0.00+160,000.00)×4.75% 

                                     =83,600.00( ) 
=( +

+ + + )×6% 

=(22,528.00+528.00+1,232.00+352.00+41,536.00)×6% 

=3,745.81( ) 

2



1 5
(LPR) LPR 3.57%  

=( + + +
)×3.57%×2×1/2 

                 =(1,600,000.00+0.00+160,000.00+83,600.00)×3.85%×1×1/2 

                 =65,816.52( ) 

= /1.13×13%+ /1.09×9%+
 

                           =1,600,000.00/1.13×13%+160,000.00/1.09×9%+3,745.81 

                           =201,027.82( ) 

               1,600,000.00 0.00 160,000.00 83,600.00 65,816.52 201,027.82
               1,708,388.90

                  1,708,388.90 87.00
                  148,629,800.00 ( )
(3)

2018 10 1.67

23
= /( )×100% 

                   =23/(1.67+23)×100% 

                   =93%( ) 



(4)

           =148,629,800.00×93% 

           =138,225,714.00( ) 
2. ( 4 6 6 5)
(1)

AD3988

SY6498M1S3BH

2018 9
52,342.00

106,724.14
72,928.09

(2)
4RB2

(cc) 2438

(kw) 140

(mm) 2570

(mm) 1650

(mm) 4880 1880 2285

(KG) 2020

(km h) 160

(3)

117,000.00
 

= /1.13×10% 

=117,000.00/1.13×10% 



=10,353.98( ) 
300.00  

 

= /1.13+ +  

=117,000.00/1.13+10,353.98+500.00 

=114,200.00 ( ) 
(4)

A.
2018 9 1.82

20  

=( - )/ ×100% 

=(20-1.82)/20 

=91%( ) 
B.

500,000.00 52,342.00  

=( - )/ ×100% 

=(500,000.00-52,342.00)/500,000.00 

=90%( ) 
C.

=MIN( ) 
=MIN(91% 90%) 
=90% 



27 24 6 5

10 9 20 18

10 9 6 6

11 10 4 4

6 5 100 90

=90% 

 

= ×50%+ ×50% 

                      =90%×50%+90%×50% 
                      =90% 

(5)
= ×  

=114,200.00×90% 

=102,780.00( ) 
3. ( 15)
(1)

C3020

2020 5
11,500.00
10,771.68

(2)

A3
600 600dpi



20cpm
565 635 777mm
61.6kg

(3)
11,500.00

1.13
                 11,500.00 1.13
                 10,200.00 ( )
4)

6 0.16
=( - )/ ×100%
=(6-0.16)/6×100%=97%

(5)
×

             10,200.00×97%
             9,894.00( )
 ( )
1.

480,290,220.73 441,909,410.99 472,696,100.00 438,354,767.00 -1.58 -0.80 

5,710,584.66 4,807,592.84 6,152,500.00 5,456,138.00 7.74 13.49 

902,941.62 725,672.17 834,800.00 664,493.00 -7.55 -8.43 

486,903,747.01 447,442,675.99 479,683,400.00 444,475,398.00 -1.48 -0.66 

2.
(1)



(2)

(3)

( )

340,090,290.18

343,443,177.63

0.00

683,533,467.81

( )

34.45
3179

127.6 64.5 63.1
3 79 55

5 19
CBD

6949  

- 2019 9 2022
25%  



-
2019 9 2022

9.97%  

( )

1.

2.

3.  

( )



( )

( )
(

4 7 1 1 )
1.

2019 9 21
2022 11 1

340,090,290.18
2.

2

2 25% 0.5

(LPR)
3.57%  

= × × /2 

 =340,090,290.18×3.57%×0.5/2 

                  =3,035,305.84  



=340,090,290.18+3,035,305.84 

                                                =343,125,596.02  

( )  

691,677,490.92 8,144,023.11
1.19%  

( )

4 0.00
( )
1.

4 3
1

(m2)
2018

L0007454 3,223.00

3
2018

0058611 32,001.39

1
2018

Y0003844

11,422.00

3.69
2,460.01

2.



4

3.

( )
( )
1.

6.64
2019

5
361 2019

694.66 36.69%
 

1,000.00 1,000.00

300
“ ”

 

2020 1-5 2.2%
5.0 4.3% 1-4

1.7 2.0
479.72 10.8% 1-4 2.8

2.7 5
1.1% 4 0.8

1.3  



2.  

9025.38
2019

229.31
“ ”

7 4

“ ”3
2020 13

71 2019
6.3% 2.0%

6.4% 6.5%
3.4:43.7:52.9 1.3% 45.2% 53.5%

4.7%  

3.  

“ ”(
) “ ”( )  

( )  

2020 6 30

“ ”( )
 

( )  

1.  



“
”

 

2.  

“ ”

 

3.  

 

( )  

——

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

= +
 

( )  

3#  

4-12-1 - 2  

1.
(1)

( 2015 101 )

75,000.00
112.50

( )

( 2010 240 )
(2016 9 19 112 )

1,500.00 2.25



114.75
(2)

2019

19.00

2012 13
10.00

29.00
114.75 29.00

                                            143.75
(3)

(
)

110.00
(4)

1
(LPR)

3.37%  

= ×3.37%×1+ ×3.37%×1/2 

                 =6.70 /  

(5)



10
 

=( )×  

                 =25.38 /  

(6)
5

                                                              285.83
(7)

285.83 32,001.39
                          9,147,000.00 ( )

9,147,000.00
( )

12,592,600.00
12,592,600.00

1

1 V1.0 4678361 2019 11 15 2019 11 15 2019 12 02



4,716.98 4,716.98

( )
830.43

830.43
( )

1,309,803.20

1,309,803.20
( )

289,024,468.24



289,024,468.24

( )

157,431,122.14 

826,614,766.39 

747,436.84 

59,583.27 

1,505,214.45 

47,475,000.00 

1,039,274.81 
1,034,872,397.90

1,181,152,643.76 

9,227.00 

411,776,104.60 

1,114,227.21 

1,594,052,202.57

( )



1.

2.

3.

( )
1.

157,431,122.14

1 ( 1 )

157,431,122.14
2.



826,614,766.39

826,614,766.39
3.

747,436.84

[2005]12

 

158,698.74 588,738.10
78.77%  

4.
59,583.27

59,583.27
5.



1,505,214.45

1,505,214.45
6.

47,475,000.00

47,475,000.00
7.

1,039,274.81

1,039,274.81
8.

1,181,152,643.76
5

1



1,181,152,643.76
9.

9,227.00

9,227.00
10.

411,776,104.60

20

58,941,939.98 352,834,164.62

11.
1,114,227.21



1,114,227.21
( )
1.

157,431,122.14 157,431,122.14 0.00 0.00

826,614,766.39 826,614,766.39 0.00 0.00

747,436.84 158,698.74 -588,738.10 -78.77 

59,583.27 59,583.27 0.00 0.00

2,328,621.71 2,328,621.71 0.00 0.00

1,505,214.45 1,505,214.45 0.00 0.00

1,039,274.81 1,039,274.81 0.00 0.00

157,431,122.14 157,431,122.14 0.00 0.00

1,034,872,397.90 1,034,283,659.80 -588,738.10 -0.06 

1,034,283,659.80 588,738.10
0.06%

[2005]12

 

2.



  

1,181,152,643.76 1,181,152,643.76 0.00 0.00 

9,227.00 9,227.00 0.00 0.00 

411,776,104.60 58,941,939.98 -352,834,164.62 -85.69 

1,114,227.21 1,114,227.21 0.00 0.00 

1,594,052,202.57 1,241,218,037.95 -352,834,164.62 -22.13 

1,241,218,037.95 352,834,164.62
22.13%



( )



( )

2022
2022

2023 2024
2025  

( )



( )

(1 )

(
)

( )

WACC

CAPM

( )



( )

( )

( )

( )
1.
2.

3.

4.

5.

6.
7.
( )
1.

2.



3.

4.

5.
6. ( )

2019 9 2022 11
34.45 25%

 

7.

8.
 

9.  
10. 29 29

 

( )
1.

2018



30
1

2018 11 2019 3 2019 11 2020 3

(

923.95 953.26

354.46 354.41

108.94 107.50

26.13 33.35

176.82 141.50

70.99 57.99

(

31.87 56.26

44.97 61.12

3.13 7.89

1.92 7.04

9.29 15.98

17.92 21.12

(

19.00 24.50

18.00 18.00

26.50 34.50

24.50 24.50

30.00 39.00

28.00 28.00

= + *30% ×  

2018
2019 -2020

2019 9 2022
2020 11 2021 3

2021



 

2019 9
17 (
[2019]311 )

 

(2)
2018 11 2019 3 2019 11 2020 3

GJ 4,079,881.00 5,672,618.20

GJ 40.00 49.80

2020 11 2021 3
2021

[2019]57

2020 7 12 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025

40,907.16 106,981.08 120,654.71 138,291.93 152,916.98 152,916.98

2.



(1) 2019 38
  

1

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

2023
(6)

(7)



(8)

2023

(9)

(10)

2020 7 12 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025

36,445.49 81,836.12 94,933.34 109,969.02 118,920.77 121,828.75

3.
2020 7 12

2020 7 12 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025

545.84 1,091.68 1,091.68 1,091.68 1,091.68 1,091.68

4.



2019 38   
2019 1 1 2020

2019 1 1 2020 12 31

2050

2018

 

0.07%  



2020 7 12 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025

69.74 128.43 154.47 176.33 197.17 207.41

5.

2020 7 12 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025

50.91 133.14 150.16 172.11 190.31 190.31

6.

[2017]123

2020 7 12 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025

7,321.45 39,713.41 59,550.46 79,549.72 0.00 0.00

7.



8.

( [2011]58 ) 2011 1
1 2020 12 31

15% 2020 4 23

(   2020 23 )
2021 1 1 2030 12 31

15%  

( )

1 3 4
6  

9%
2021 2023 12%

2024 15%
 

2020 7 12 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025

1,098.51 7,882.62 10,327.07 13,033.91 5,205.06 4,767.33

9.



2020 7 12 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025

8,855.39 20,069.61 24,099.72 27,348.46 27,333.63 27,303.98

10.

2020 7 12 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025

69,425.72 34,227.89 143,186.96 3.70 35.38 1.98

11.



2020 7 12 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025

-5,923.50 8,924.98 4,316.31 5,567.48 4,616.64 0.00

12.
(1 )

2020 7 12 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025

41,453.00 108,072.76 121,746.39 139,383.61 154,008.66 154,008.66 

36,445.49 81,836.12 94,933.34 109,969.02 118,920.77 121,828.75 

69.74 128.43 154.47 176.33 197.17 207.41 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

50.91 133.14 150.16 172.11 190.31 190.31 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

7,321.45 39,713.41 59,550.46 79,549.72 0.00 0.00 
(

) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

(
) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
(

) 12,208.31 65,688.48 86,058.88 108,615.88 34,700.42 31,782.20 

1,098.51 7,882.62 10,327.07 13,033.91 5,205.06 4,767.33 
(

) 11,109.80 57,805.86 75,731.82 95,581.98 29,495.36 27,014.87 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

11,109.80 57,805.86 75,731.82 95,581.98 29,495.36 27,014.87 

8,855.39 20,069.61 24,099.72 27,348.46 27,333.63 27,303.98 

69,425.72 34,227.89 143,186.96 3.70 35.38 1.98 

-5,921.22 8,924.16 4,315.91 5,566.97 4,616.21 0.00 

-43,539.30 34,723.42 -47,671.33 117,359.76 52,177.39 54,316.86 
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 2020 7-12  2021  2022  2023  2024  2025  2026  

-43,539.30 34,723.42 -47,671.33 117,359.76 52,177.39 54,316.86 44,823.60 

0.25 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 6.00 

9.35% 9.21% 9.21% 9.21% 9.08% 9.08% 9.08% 

0.9779 0.9151 0.8379 0.7672 0.7030 0.6444 7.0974 

-42,577.08 31,774.67 -39,944.17 90,043.62 36,678.56 35,004.15 318,131.05 

429,110.80 
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-57,790.25
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383,340.63

393,462.75 10,122.12
2.64% 262,892.46 227,550.17

35,342.29 13.44% 120,448.17
165,912.58 45,464.41

37.75%

A B C B A D C A 100

1 34,451.63 34,451.63 0.00 0.00

2 348,889.00 359,011.12 10,122.12 2.90

3 0.00 0.00 0.00 



A B C B A D C A 100

4 0.00 0.00 0.00 

5 251,502.14 259,681.11 8,178.97 3.25

6 68,353.35 69,167.75 814.40 1.19

7 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8 0.00 1,259.73 1,259.73 

9 0.00 1,259.26 1,259.26 

10 29,033.51 28,902.53 -130.98 -0.45

11 383,340.63 393,462.75 10,122.12 2.64

12 103,487.24 103,428.37 -58.87 -0.06

13 159,405.22 124,121.80 -35,283.42 -22.13

14 262,892.46 227,550.17 -35,342.29 -13.44
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